CHICAGO FIRE DEPARTMENT
PERSONNEL ORDER NO. 2016-18

May 27, 2016
Page 10f 3

SUBJECT: PROBA TIONARY FIREFIGHTER ASSIGNMENTS

REFERENCE: (A) General Order 96-001 effective 3-20-96
(B} General Oder 93-010 effective 8-10-93

The following assignments of Probationary Firefighters are effective at 0801
hours on June 1, 2016.

Assistant Deputy Fire Commissioners assigning Probationary Firefighters to
platoons must comply with Reference (A).

Company Officers refer to Reference (B).

BY ORDER OF: APPROVED:

Anthghy P. Vasquez “} José A. San

Depdty Fire Commissioner Fire CommisSioner
Bureau of Administrative Services

TO BE READ AT FOUR (4) ROLL CALLS AND POSTED.

Distribution: A
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CANDIDATE ASSIGNMENTS
SEN, NAME FROM T0
8900.00 Weber, Michael D, Fire Academy Engine Co. 5
8875.00 Smith, Michael Fire Academy Engine Co. 7
8867.00 Soraghan, Barry J. Fire Academy Engine Co. 8
8845.00 Johnson, Kathy D. Fire Academy Engine Co. 14
8838.00 Webb, Yolanda G Fire Academy Engine Co. 16
8839.00 Morris, Gail K. Fire Academy Engine Co. 29
8325.20 Maloney, James W. Fire Academy Engine Co. 39
8898.00 Talavera, Daniel Fire Academy Engine Co. 43
8887.00 Witz, Robert T. Fire Academy Engine Co. 44
8866.00 Revolorio, Richard Fire Academy Engine Co. 45
8877.00 Negron, Eliaz Fire Academy Engine Co. 47
8890.00 Doran, Patrick Fire Academy Engine Co. 56
8872.00 Rogers, Ryan P. Fire Academy Engine Co. 59
8896.00 Flowers, Ramone B, Fire Academy Engine Co. 62
8841.00 McCall, Shirley A. Fire Academy Engine Co. 64
8893.00 Vazquez, Alexis Fire Academy Engine Co. 64
8856.00 Baacke, Ryan C. Fire Academy Engine Co. 65
8899.00 Vallejo Jr, Marco Fire Academy Engine Co. 69
8861.00 Maxie, Randall C. Fire Academy Engine Co. 70
8869.00 Santiago Jr, Benny Fire Academy Engine Co. 71
8897.00 Santiago, Edward Fire Academy Engine Co. 74
8895.00 Scannell, Daniel Fire Academy Engine Co. 78
8884.00 Mittal, Rohit Fire Academy Engine Co. 79
8855.00 Adamski, Jerry J. Fire Academy Engine Co. 80
8840.00 Watkins, Tamala M. Fire Academy Engine Co. 81
8851.00 Alvarez, Santiago Fire Academy Engine Co. 81
8883.00 Levy, Jeremy T. Fire Academy Engine Co. 81
8871.00 Gray, Brian J. Fire Academy Engine Co. 82
8859.00 Williams, John J. Fire Academy Engine Co. 86
8865.00 Shaw, Aaron T, Fire Academy Engine Co. 92
8844.00 Allen, Monica J. Fire Academy Engine Co. 97
8892.00 Solis, Roldan Fire Academy Engine Co. 97
8882.00 Valle, Eddie Fire Academy Engine Co. 102
8891.00 Richied, Michael J. Fire Academy ‘Engine Co. 104
8850.00 Chavez, Manuel Fire Academy Engine Co. 109
8848.00 Stevenson, Gwendolyn M. Fire Academy Engine Co. 110
8868.00 Wolf, Thomas K. Fire Academy Engine Co. 112
8329.20 Hehir, Brendan J. Fire Academy Engine Co. 113
8873.00 Gildein Jr, Joseph Fire Academy Engine Co. 113
8878.00 Muhammad, Ronald B. Fire Academy Engine Co. 113
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SEN.

8880.00
8879.00
8889.00
8857.00
8863.00
8329.90
8876.00
8881.00
8894.00
8860.00
8874.00
8847.00
8862.00
8853.00
8886.00
8858.00
8885.00
8329.80
8843.00
8870.00
8852.00
8888.00
8849.00
8329.40
8846.00
8329.60
8480.00
8842.00
8854.00
8864.00

NAME

Nieves, Edward M.
Costanzo, Francis E.
Goff, Josh J.
Jefferson, Darrell C,
Velez, Dan

Suarez, Antonio J.
Popp, Jeffery A.
Nieto, Roberto J.

Coglianese, Anthony L.

Phoxay, Ackhadej N.
Bertolini, Robert R.

Lloyd, Carla

Neely, Jaron S.
Rosales, William M.
Ruiz, Phillip R.
Miles, Andrew N.
Sumner, William 8.

Weslander, Kenneth M.

Nowells, Tracy D.
Klupshas, John W.
Torres, Anthony
Rivera, Clint
Neely, Adrienne
Sutter, Jeffrey W.
Nelson, Vicky L
Quane, Patrick J.
Sutherland, Eric D.
Horton, Angela
Villegas, Miguel A.
Sofia, Joseph R.

FROM

Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy
Fire Academy

1o

Engine Co. 113
Engine Co. 115
Engine Co. 115
Engine Co. 120
Aerial Tower 1
Truck Co. 2
Truck Co, 3
Truck Co. 3
Truck Co. 8
Truck Co. 11
Truck Co. 11
Truck Co. 19
Truck Co. 19
Truck Co. 22
Truck Co. 22
Truck Co. 25
Tower Ladder 34
Truck Co. 45
Truck Co. 45
Truck Co. 45
Truck Co. 48
Truck Co. 51
Truck Co. 52
Truck Co. 55
Truck Co. 57
Truck Co. 58
Truck Co. 60
Truck Co. 60
Truck Co. 60
Truck Co. 60




